
Customer Excellence (Ordering & Customer Services) Laboratory

Day Date Business Hours Details Delivery Date Daytime Lockbox

Monday 23rd Dec Open 8.00am-7.30pm Tuesday 24th Dec Normal service Normal service

Tuesday  24th Dec Open 8.00am-5.30pm

Monday 30th Dec

Normal service No collections

Wednesday 25th Dec Closed
PMS, NVS Online, Fax

and answering machine
  available until 7.30pm 

Sun 29th Dec

No collections No collections

Thursday 26th Dec Closed No collections Normal service

Friday 27th Dec Closed Normal service Normal service

Saturday 28th Dec Open 9am-12pm No collections No collections

Sunday 29th Dec Closed No collections No collections

Monday 30th Dec Open 8.00am-7.30pm Tuesday 31st Dec Normal service Normal service

Tuesday 31st Dec Open 8.00am-5.30pm

Thursday 2nd Jan

Normal service No collections

Wednesday 1st Jan Closed

PMS,
  NVS Online, Fax and

answering machine
available until 7.30pm

No collections Normal service

Thursday 2nd Jan  Open 8.00am-7.30pm Friday 3rd Jan Normal service Normal service

Friday 3rd Jan Open 8.00am-7.30pm Monday 6th Jan Normal service Normal service

Christmas & New Year Opening Times

Order Line: 01782 775555


